
DARRANG COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Holiday List2026

The following is the list of Holidays and Restricted Holidays of Darrang College (Autonomous), prepared in

accordance with the Gazetted Holiday List of the Government of Assam and the Academic Calendar of
Darrang College (Autonomous). The Holiday List for the period January December 2026 has been approved

after incorporating the suggestions of the members of the Academic Council in its 2'd Meeting held on 29ti
December 2025, vide Resolution No.DU ACnnO25l05. This list shall come into force with immediate effect
and shall remain subject to the approval ofthe Goveming Body.

Darrang College (Autonomous) Holiday List -2026
(1'r January 2026 to 3l st December 2026)

St
No. Occasions Morth Date(s)

Day(s) ofthe
week

No.
of

days

I Magh Bihu

January

13 Jan to 15

Jan

Tuesday to
Thursday

2 Saraswati Puja & Netaji's Birthday 23 Friday I

Republic Day 26 Monday

4 Mc-l)anr-Me-Phi 3l Saturday

5 Bir Chilarav Divas

Februarv

01 Sunday

6 Maha Shivaratri l5 Sunday I

7
Ali Aye Ligang

l8 Wednesdav

tt Dol Jatra

March

03 Tuesday I

9 ld-t.rl-Fitre 2l Saturday I

l0 Cood Friday

April

Friday

ll Bohag Bihu
14 Apr to
l6 Apr

Tuesday to
Thursday

t2 Sati Sadhini Divas 2l Tuesday

t3 May Day & Buddha Purnima May OI Friday I

l4 ld-Uz-Zuha 27 Wednesday I

t5 lndependence Day August l5 Saturday I

l6 Tirubhav Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva

September

0l Tuesday I

t7 M Friday I

t8 Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 12 Saturday I

Page I of3

03

Janmashtami



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

1 

SL. 
No. 

19 

3 

6 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Janmotsav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Kati Bihu/Durga Puja/ Lakshmi Puja 

Kali Puja & Diwali 

Guru Nanak's Birthday & Lachit Divas 

Asom Divas (Su-ka-Pha Divas) 

Christmas day 

New Year's Day 

Silpi Divas 

Gwthar Bathou San 

Shab-E-Barat 

Mahabir Jayanti 

Khring Khring Bathow Puja 

Tithi of Damodardev 

Tithi of Gopal Dev 

Tithi of Haridev 

Occasions 

Janmotsay of Sri Sri Madhabdeva 

Fateha-e-Dwaz-Daham 

Death Anniversary of Bishnu Prasad Rabha 

Vishvakarma Puja 

Karam Puja 

Bhatri Dwitiya 

Martyrs' Day 

Christmas Eve 

Total holidays (January to December 2026) 

Restricted Holidays 
January-December 2026 

January 

February 

Month Date(s) 

March 

April 

May 

June 

August 

October 

November 

December 

November 

December 

September 
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17 

27 

4 

02 

31 

18 

22 

16 

20 

26 

17 

22 

11 

24 

Total Restricted holidays (January-Decem ber 2026) 

21 

02 Oct 

25 Oct 
17 Oct toSaturday to 
08 Oct to 
09 Oct 

24 

2 

25 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Day(s) of the week 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Monday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

10 Thursday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Sunday 

Sunday & 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

1 

1 

1 

No. of days 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

17 

1 

1 

38 



Note:
l) Ifany Holidays for occasion do not fall on the days notified. necessary notification, changing the date will be

issued in due course.

The notified holidays are based on the Gazetted Holiday List ofcovt. ofAssam and the Academic Calendar of
Darrang College (Autonomous).
Depending on requirement, there may be changes whenever necessar5r.

2)

3)

Mcmo No. DClP.Otrtcel2O2SlAC/ 261 ; Dated 29th December 2025

Copy for information rnd necessary action to:

l) Registrar, Cauhati University
2) Director of Higher Education. Covt. ofAssam
3) The President. Goveming Body, Darrang College (Autonomous)
4) Vice Principal. Darrang College (Autonomous)
5) 'l'he Member Secretary. Academic Council" Darrang College (Autonomous)
6) The Controller ol Examinations. Darrang College (Autonomous)
7) The Co-ordinator, IQAC, Darrang College (Autonomous)
8) The Heads ofall depa(ments of Darrang College (Autonomous)
9) The Librarian. Darrang College (Autonomous)
l0) The Head Assistant, Darrang College (Autonomous)
I l)'fhe Prcsident/ General Secretary, DCSLJ. fbr infbrmation only
I 2) Oflce copy

t T tl t

ffi,tn
1Dr. Pala3h Moni Saik ia)

Principal
Darrang College (Autonomous)

PrinciPal
o'',1:i,?!:ii'$l''iLH'"'"'

o

o

o

TEZPUR
as sa r'r

ESTO.1945
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